Call 01444 247020
to find out more or
visit our website at
FACTSHEET MRH-XXX-XXXX-2015
Mirror demister features
• A simple to install product that
automatically ensures mirrors

The demister should be switched and can be
wired up through the lighting circuit so it only
heats when the bathroom is in use, and 40cm by
45cm unit uses only 36 Watts of power per hour.
• Automatically ensures mirrors are
steam free after bathing or showering
• Uses up to 50% less power consumption
than the leading alternative
• Regularly used in hotels, new build and
refurbishment projects
• Bespoke sizes and Voltages are available
on request (M12-xxx-xxxx units are 12V)
• 27 different standard 230V sizes to
ensure a perfect fit, every time
Product code Size (mm) Wattage
MRH-274-0150 274 x 150 7W
MRH-274-0265 274 x 265 15W
MRH-274-0584 274 x 584 25W
MRH-300-0800 300 x 800 48W
MRH-400-0450 400 x 450 36W
MRH-524-0520 524 x 520 50W
MRH-524-0785 524 x 785 80W
MRH-524-1040 524 x 1040 100W
MRH-524-1505 524 x 1505 150W
MRH-700-0780 700 x 780 104W
MRH-700-0908 700 x 908 121W
MRH-700-1036 700 x 1036 138W
MRH-700-1100 700 x 1100 147W
MRH-700-1228 700 x 1228 164W
MRH-700-1292 700 x 1292 173W
MRH-700-1420 700 x 1420 190W
MRH-700-1484 700 x 1484 199W
MRH-700-1612 700 x 1612 216W
MRH-700-1676 700 x 1676 225W
MRH-700-1804 700 x 1804 242W
MRH-700-1932 700 x 1932 260W
MRH-700-1996 700 x 1996 268W
MRH-700-2124 700 x 2124 286W
MRH-700-2188 700 x 2188 294W
MRH-700-2316 700 x 2316 312W
MRH-700-2380 700 x 2380 329W
MRH-700-2508 700 x 2508 337W
M12-274-0150 274 x 150 7W
M12-274-0265 274 x 265 15W
M12-274-0574 274 x 574 25W
M12-300-0800 300 x 800 48W
M12-400-0450 400 x 450 36W
M12-524-0520 524 x 520 50W
M12-524-0810 524 x 810 80W
M12-524-1040 524 x 1040 100W
M12-524-1550 524 x 1550 150W
Heat Mat – Mirror Demisters
Automatic steam free mirrors
Mirror Demisters
SELV